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Bareback
Chase Redfield

Saddle Bronc
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Payton Fitzpatrick
Cole Wagner

Steer Wrestling
Austin Anderson
Ben Ayre
Quentin Wheeler
Taylor Corbett

Tie Down Roping
JC Crowley
Matthew Wznick
Lane McGill
Ben Ayre

Team Roping
Hoss Pepion
Polite Pepion
Tate Benson
Tucker Hould

Trent Panasuk
Luke Panasuk
David Wold

Wes Kirkaldie

Lady Barrels
Cheyanne Carl
Tara Stimpson
Heather Crowley
Victoria Netzer
Chelsea Shirk
Jessica Saxton
Lindsey Horner

Lady Breakaway
Jena Minue
Jamie Baker

Tara Stimpson

Jr Barrels
Kierra Hougen
Brooklin Baukol
Leela Pepion
Karsen Kling

Jr Breakaway
Brooklin Baukol
Hailey Wold
Kierra Hougen

Sr Mens Breakaway
Jody Wacker
Mike Forest

Dave Madison

Town
Opheim

Town
Billings

Town
Polson
Valier

Town
Gillette
Glendive
Baker
Billings

Town
Poplar
Molt
Powderville
Glendive

Town
Browning
Browning

Scobey

Scobey
Bainville
Bainville

Plentywood
Culbertson

Town
Ballantine
Lodge Grass
Poplar
Sidney
Sidney
Gillette
Dawson

Town
Sweetgrass
Jordan
Glendive

Town
Melstone
Clyde Park
Browning
Trenton

Town
Clyde Park
Plentywood

Melstone

Town
Melstone
Peerless
Wolf Point

Score
121/2

Score
109/2

Score
72/1
65/1

Time
5.0
6.4
7.5
16.6

Time
8.4
9.6
10.9
14.0

Time
8.4

13.9

244

Time
17.82
17.84
17.92
17.97
18.05
18.44
18.44

Time
4.2
4.3
5.2

Time
18.86
20.34
20.61
24.10

Time
4.1
4.4
5.7

Time
3.5
4.5
53

$$$ Won
$414.00

$$$ Won
$414.00

$$$ Won
$515.20
$386.40

$$$ Won
$607.20
$455.40
$303.60
$151.80

$$$ Won
$607.20
$455.40
$303.60
$151.80

$$$ Won
$584.20

$438.15

$292.10

$146.05

$$$ Won
$620.31
$513.36
$406.41
$299.46
$192.51
$53.48
$53.48

$$$ Won
$516.12
$394.68
$303.60

$$$ Won
$75.20
$56.40
$37.60
$18.80

$$$ Won
$75.20
$56.40
$37.60

$$$SWon
$165.60
$124.20
$82.80



