Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chase Redfield	Opheim	121 / 2	\$414.00
_				4
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cree Minkoff	Billings	109 / 2	\$414.00
		C		
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Payton Fitzpatrick	Polson	72 / 1	\$515.20
2	Cole Wagner	Valier	65 / 1	\$386.40
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Austin Anderson	Gillette	5.0	\$607.20
2	Ben Ayre	Glendive	6.4	\$455.40
3	Quentin Wheeler	Baker	7.5	\$303.60
4	Taylor Corbett	Billings	16.6	\$151.80
				000 ***
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	JC Crowley	Poplar	8.4	\$607.20
2	Matthew Wznick	Molt	9.6	\$455.40
3	Lane McGill	Powderville	10.9	\$303.60
4	Ben Ayre	Glendive	14.0	\$151.80
Place	Toom Doning	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
Place 1	Team Roping Hoss Pepion	Browning	8.4	\$55 Won \$584.20
1	Polite Pepion	Browning	0.4	φ30 1 .20
2	Tate Benson	Scobey	11.5	\$438.15
2	Tucker Hould	Scobey	11.5	ψτ30.13
3	Trent Panasuk	Bainville	13.9	\$292.10
5	Luke Panasuk	Bainville	13.7	ψΔ/2.10
4	David Wold	Plentywood	24.4	\$146.05
•	Wes Kirkaldie	Culbertson	2	φ1 10.05
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cheyanne Carl	Ballantine	17.82	\$620.31
2	Tara Stimpson	Lodge Grass	17.84	\$513.36
3	Heather Crowley	Poplar	17.92	\$406.41
4	Victoria Netzer	Sidney	17.97	\$299.46
5	Chelsea Shirk	Sidney	18.05	\$192.51
6	Jessica Saxton	Gillette	18.44	\$53.48
6	Lindsey Horner	Dawson	18.44	\$53.48
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jena Minue	Sweetgrass	4.2	\$516.12
2	Jamie Baker	Jordan	4.3	\$394.68
3	Tara Stimpson	Glendive	5.2	\$303.60
		_		000
Dlago				\$\$\$ Won
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	
1	Kierra Hougen	Melstone	18.86	\$75.20
1 2	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol	Melstone Clyde Park	18.86 20.34	\$75.20 \$56.40
1 2 3	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion	Melstone Clyde Park Browning	18.86 20.34 20.61	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60
1 2	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol	Melstone Clyde Park	18.86 20.34	\$75.20 \$56.40
1 2 3 4	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80
1 2 3 4 Place	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol Hailey Wold	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park Plentywood	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1 4.4	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20 \$56.40
1 2 3 4 Place 1	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol Hailey Wold Kierra Hougen	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park Plentywood Melstone	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1 4.4 5.7	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol Hailey Wold Kierra Hougen Sr Mens Breakaway	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park Plentywood Melstone Town	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1 4.4 5.7	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3 Place 1	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol Hailey Wold Kierra Hougen Sr Mens Breakaway Jody Wacker	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park Plentywood Melstone Town Melstone	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1 4.4 5.7 Time 3.5	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$\$\$Won \$165.60
1 2 3 4 Place 1 2 3	Kierra Hougen Brooklin Baukol Leela Pepion Karsen Kling Jr Breakaway Brooklin Baukol Hailey Wold Kierra Hougen Sr Mens Breakaway	Melstone Clyde Park Browning Trenton Town Clyde Park Plentywood Melstone Town	18.86 20.34 20.61 24.10 Time 4.1 4.4 5.7	\$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60 \$18.80 \$\$\$ Won \$75.20 \$56.40 \$37.60